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MOTOR GRINDER
ASSEMBLY

MACHINE MODELS

V
A
R
IA
N
T 
C
O
D
ES

PL044-230V

1000011

PL044-120V

1000020

PL043-230V

MC373

PL043-120V

1000020

PL042-230V

MC234

PL042-120V

MC217

1400156

MC289

1600001

AST113

CD377 (2X)

MC607

GV025/46GV025/46

MC210

MC248

MC249


